
Life Saving

Medallists by Event
 

As of SAT 22 JUL 2017 at 18:54
AFTER 16 OF 16 EVENTS

Event Date Name
NOC
Code

Medal

21 JUL 2017Women's 200m Obstacle Gold ITAMESCHIARI Silvia

Silver POLTCHÓRZ Alicja

Bronze FRAFABRE Margaux

21 JUL 2017Men's 200m Obstacle Gold AUSWOODWARD Bradley

Silver ITAGILARDI Federico

Bronze NZLKENT Steven

21 JUL 2017Women's 4x50m Obstacle Gold FRABOUSQUIN Léna

FABRE Margaux

WEYDERS Justine

ROUSSEAU Magalie

DULAT Delphine

Silver AUSWOOD Rachel

JONES Mariah

DAVIES Prue

HENDRY Pamela

GILLET Chelsea

Bronze CHNBAO Xueyi

WU Huimin

HU Yifan

DAI Xiaodie

21 JUL 2017Men's 4x50m Obstacle Gold JPNHIRANO Naoya

HATANO Keisuke

NISHIYAMA Shun

ANDO Suguru

Silver POLKEPA Cezary

KOTOWSKI Wojciech

MAKOWSKI Bartosz

DUBIEL Adam

Bronze FRABADRE Jérémy

LACLAUSTRA Florian

QUIRIN Gaetan

VILACECA Thomas

21 JUL 2017Women's 100m Manikin Carry Fins Gold AUSHENDRY Pamela

Silver FRAWEYDERS Justine

Bronze ITAVOLPINI Federica

21 JUL 2017Men's 100m Manikin Carry Fins Gold ITAMUSSO Jacopo

Silver ITAPIRODDI Andrea Vittorio

Bronze GERLEHR Kevin

21 JUL 2017Women's 200m Super Lifesaver Gold ITAMESCHIARI Silvia

Silver AUSDAVIES Prue

Bronze AUSJONES Mariah

21 JUL 2017Men's 200m Super Lifesaver Gold ITASANNA Daniele

Silver ITAGILARDI Federico

Bronze AUSMONTGOMERY Tom

22 JUL 2017Women's 50m Manikin Carry Gold CHNWU Huimin

Silver AUSJONES Mariah

Bronze ITALEANZA Cristina

22 JUL 2017Men's 50m Manikin Carry Gold GERWIECK Danny

Silver GERPERLING Joshua

Bronze AUSWOODWARD Bradley
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22 JUL 2017Women's 4x25 Manikin Carry Gold BELBOOGAERTS Sofie

ROMANINI Aurelie

VANBUEL Nele

VANDENABEELE Bieke

LINDEKENS Stefanie

Silver CHNBAO Xueyi

DAI Xiaodie

HU Yifan

WU Huimin

Bronze GERBAUER Sophia

GEYER Annalena

LANGE Kerstin

LUSTER Jessica

22 JUL 2017Men's 4x25m Manikin Carry Gold GERERTEL Christian

LEHR Kevin

PERLING Joshua

WIECK Danny

Silver POLDUBIEL Adam

KEPA Cezary

KOTOWSKI Wojciech

STANIELEWICZ Bartosz

Bronze ESPBLASCO Eduardo

CALDERON Sergio

CARCIA José Victor

PERIANEZ Carlos

22 JUL 2017Women's 100m Manikin Tow Fins Gold FRAWEYDERS Justine

Silver ITAVOLPINI Federica

Bronze AUSHENDRY Pamela

22 JUL 2017Men's 100m Manikin Tow Fins Gold ITAMUSSO Jacopo

Silver GERLEHR Kevin

Bronze AUSBELL Samuel

22 JUL 2017Women's 4x50 Medley Relay Gold GERBAUER Sophia

KRÖHLER Alena

LANGE Kerstin

LUSTER Jessica

Silver AUSDAVIES Prue

GILLET Chelsea

HENDRY Pamela

JONES Mariah

WOOD Rachel

Bronze POLFASZCZEWSKA Karolina

KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika

NOCON Anna

TCHÓRZ Alicja
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22 JUL 2017Men's 4x50 Medley Relay Gold ITAGILARDI Federico

MUSSO Jacopo

PIRODDI Andrea Vittorio

SANNA Daniele

BARTOLO Sacha Andrea

Silver AUSBELL Samuel

DAVIS Matthew

SMITH Jake

WOODWARD Bradley

Bronze GERERTEL Christian

LEHR Kevin

MALKOWSKI Jan

WIECK Danny
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